[bookmark: _GoBack]THE DISCOVERY SCHOOL FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETING RECORD OF ATTENDANCE SEPTEMBER 2021-JULY 2022

	NAME
	23.09.19 
	19.10.20
	01.02.21
	29.03.21
	24.05.21
	19.07.21

	Annabel  Cornall
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Catriona Stringer
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	David Waller
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Jenny Baker
	AA
	RESIGNED 
	
	
	
	

	Kelly Dey
	AA
	AA
	
	
	
	

	Louise Connelly
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Roland Parrott
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Tina Gobell
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Tina Ivanov
	A
	A
	
	
	
	

	Tony Steel
	A
	AA
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vacancy
	
	
	
	
	
	



A - Attended
AA – Apologies accepted
DNA – Did not attend

